MVCC Fuel Price Sign
Power Supply (EPC-PS320H-12) Specifications
DIMENSIONS 225 mm X 90 mm X 44 mm
ENCLOSURE
Rating
Aluminum
IP67
ELECTRICAL
Input
Output
90 Vac to 305 Vac
115 Vac, 60 Hz, 3.5 A
230 Vac, 50 Hz, 1.7 A
12 Vdc, 22 A
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Relative Humidity
-40°C to +70°C (-40°F to +158°F)
-40°C to +80°C (-40°F to +176°F)
95% max., non-condensing
OUTPUT PORTS
Output Port
Two (2) connectors, 2 positions
CERTIFICATION cURus, CE, CB